SATAVAHANA UNIVERSITY

List of colleges offereing B.Ed. Course for the academic year 2024-2025

Alexandar B.Ed College, Mukdumpur,

ALCK Mukdum st (V & P), Karimnagar Dist. Karimnagar Unaided Co-ed 100 27000 3000| 8688763015
Apoorva College of Education, Bhupathipur, .
ACEP - 21 493643644
C Sultanabad (M), Pedapally Dist. Pedapally Unaided Co-Ed 100 500 3000| 94936436
Gour |Gourishetty Venkataiah Memorial College of| -y o o0 Unaided Co-ed 100 28000 3000 9492459810
Education, Jagitial Road, Karimnagar
Jawaharlal Nehru College of Education,

JWHR |Mallaram Road, Vemulawada, karimnagar Karimnagar Unaided Co-ed 100 25000 3000( 9963647370
Dist. 9963647370

jecs  |/Yothi College of Education, Thadur (V), Rajanna Sircilla Unaided Co-Ed 100 28000 3000| 9491472549
Siricilla, Karimnagar
Jyothismathi College of Education,

SHLN |Ramakrishna Colony, Nustulapur, Karimnagar Unaided Co-ed 100 32000 3000 9966157987
Thimmapur Mandal, Karimnagar - 505 481

Loy |Loyola College of Education, PIotNo. 107, | po i oo Unaided Co-ed 50 25500] 3000 9959030310
Rekurthy, Karimnagar

MNiR | Manair College of Education, Padma Nagar, |y o000 Unaided Co-ed 100 26000| 3000 8328520033
Karimnagar

pavy |Paviov College of Teacher Education, (BE)| o i o0y Unaided Co-Ed 100 24000| 3000 9390409274

Vedira (V& P), Ramdugu, Karimnagar Dist.
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10

RBKR

Raja Bahadur College of Education (RBVRR)
SitarampurKarimnagar - 505 002,

Karimnagar

Unaided

Co-ed

100

29000

3000

9440015380

11

RASH

Rashmidhar Teja College of Education, D-40
Canal, Kousalya nagar,Korutla, JAGITIAL
Dist, 08725-256090

Jagityal

Unaided

Co-ed

100

30000

3000

9849999283

12

ROUS

Rousseau College of Teacher Education,
Venkataraopally, Narasingapoor(M),
Boinpally, Sircilla Road, Karimnagar Dist,
505 524 9849649010

Rajanna

Unaided

Co-ed

100

24000

3000

9849649010

13

SMTR

Sangamithra College of Education, plot no.
278, Akkanapet Road, Husnabad, Siddipet
Dist.

Siddipet

Unaided

Co-Ed

100

26000

3000

9885059997

14

SCES

Satavahana College of Education, Potharam
(V), Husnabad (M), Siddipet Dist.

Siddipet

Unaided

Co-Ed

100

27000

3000

7093802855

15

SVCB

Shree Vashishta B.Ed College, Baddipalli
(V), Karimnagar Dist

Karimnagar

Unaided

Co-ed

100

32000

3000

9440323844

16

VSHT

Shree Vashista College of Education, H.No: 4-
40/5, Near Vaartha Unit, Algunoor,
Thimmapur, Karimnagar- 505 5270878-
2223644,9247070345

Karimnagar

Unaided

Co-ed

100

32000

3000

9133962345

17

GEER

Sri Geervani College of Education,
Choppadandi (V&M), Karimnagar, District

Karimnagar

Unaided

Co-ed

100

28000

3000

9989146885

18

KLNR

Sri Kasuganti Lakshmi Narasimha Rao
College of Education, (SKLNR), Saraswathi
Nagar, 1-1-125 Jambigadde, Jagitial,
Karimnagar 5055327

Jagitial

Unaided

Co-ed

100

24000

3000

9441970583

19

SURY

Surya College of Education, Nukapally (M),
Malyala,Jagtial, 505 452 JAGITIAL Dist.
08724-225235

Jagitial

Unaided

Co-ed

100

31500

3000

9440525398




20 TRKP

Trinity College of Education, Kasulapally,
Peddapally, Karimnagar Dist Pvt. 100

Pedapalle

Unaided

Co-ed

100

30000

3000

9963242525

21 TRNT

Trinity College of Education, Station Road,

Peddapally, Karimnagar Dist.505172,Ph No:

08728-222545

Pedapalle

Unaided

Co-ed

100

30000

3000

9849599275

22 VANI

Vani Nikethan College of Education, Vidya
Samithi H No: 7-1-68/1, Mukarampura,
Karimnagar

Karimnagar

Unaided

Co-ed

100

33000

3000

9440959091

Note: Tuition Fee G.0.Rt.N0.110 dated 01.08.2023

MINORITY:

A) MM - MUSLIM MINORITY
B) CM - CHRISTIAN MINORITY




