SATAVAHANA UNIVERSITY

List of colleges offereing B.Ed. Course for the academic year 2024-2025

S No.	College Code	College Name	District	Govt. University / Aided / Un-Aided	Co-Education / Women	Minority	Seats Intake	Tuition Fee	Special Fee	Mobile No.	Remarks
1		Alexandar B.Ed College, Mukdumpur, Mukdum st (V & P), Karimnagar Dist.	Karimnagar	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	27000	3000	8688763015	
2		Apoorva College of Education, Bhupathipur, Sultanabad (M), Pedapally Dist.	Pedapally	Unaided	Co-Ed	-	100	21500	3000	9493643644	
3		Gourishetty Venkataiah Memorial College of Education, Jagitial Road, Karimnagar	Karimnagar	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	28000	3000	9492459810	
4	JWHR	Jawaharlal Nehru College of Education, Mallaram Road, Vemulawada, karimnagar Dist. 9963647370	Karimnagar	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	25000	3000	9963647370	
5		Jyothi College of Education, Thadur (V), Siricilla, Karimnagar	Rajanna Sircilla	Unaided	Co-Ed	-	100	28000	3000	9491472549	
6	SHLN	Jyothismathi College of Education, Ramakrishna Colony, Nustulapur, Thimmapur Mandal, Karimnagar – 505 481	Karimnagar	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	32000	3000	9966157987	
7		Loyola College of Education, Plot No. 107, Rekurthy, Karimnagar	Karimnagar	Unaided	Co-ed		50	25500	3000	9959030310	
8	WINTR	Manair College of Education, Padma Nagar, Karimnagar	Karimnagar	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	26000	3000	8328520033	
9		Pavlov College of Teacher Education, (B.Ed.) Vedira (V& P), Ramdugu, Karimnagar Dist.	Karimnagar	Unaided	Co-Ed	-	100	24000	3000	9390409274	

S No.	College Code	College Name	District	Govt. University / Aided / Un-Aided	Co-Education / Women	Minority	Seats Intake	Tuition Fee	Special Fee	Mobile No.	Remarks
10	RBKR	Raja Bahadur College of Education (RBVRR) SitarampurKarimnagar – 505 002,	Karimnagar	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	29000	3000	9440015380	
11	RASH	Rashmidhar Teja College of Education, D-40 Canal , Kousalya nagar,Korutla, JAGITIAL Dist, 08725-256090	Jagityal	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	30000	3000	9849999283	
12	ROUS	Rousseau College of Teacher Education, Venkataraopally, Narasingapoor(M), Boinpally, Sircilla Road, Karimnagar Dist, 505 524 9849649010	Rajanna	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	24000	3000	9849649010	
13	SMTR	Sangamithra College of Education, plot no. 278, Akkanapet Road, Husnabad, Siddipet Dist.	Siddipet	Unaided	Co-Ed	-	100	26000	3000	9885059997	
14	SCES	Satavahana College of Education, Potharam (V), Husnabad (M), Siddipet Dist.	Siddipet	Unaided	Co-Ed	-	100	27000	3000	7093802855	
15	SVCB	Shree Vashishta B.Ed College, Baddipalli (V), Karimnagar Dist	Karimnagar	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	32000	3000	9440323844	
16	VSHT	Shree Vashista College of Education, H.No: 4- 40/5, Near Vaartha Unit, Algunoor, Thimmapur, Karimnagar- 505 5270878- 2223644 , 9247070345	Karimnagar	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	32000	3000	9133962345	
17	GEER	Sri Geervani College of Education, Choppadandi (V&M), Karimnagar, District	Karimnagar	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	28000	3000	9989146885	
18	KLNR	Sri Kasuganti Lakshmi Narasimha Rao College of Education, (SKLNR), Saraswathi Nagar, 1-1-125 Jambigadde, Jagitial, Karimnagar 5055327	Jagitial	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	24000	3000	9441970583	
19	SURY	Surya College of Education, Nukapally (M), Malyala,Jagtial, 505 452 JAGITIAL Dist. 08724-225235	Jagitial	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	31500	3000	9440525398	

S No.	College Code	College Name	District	Govt. University / Aided / Un-Aided	Co-Education / Women	Minority	Seats Intake	Tuition Fee	Special Fee	Mobile No.	Remarks
20	TRKP	Trinity College of Education, Kasulapally, Peddapally, Karimnagar Dist Pvt. 100	Pedapalle	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	30000	3000	9963242525	
21		Trinity College of Education, Station Road, Peddapally, Karimnagar Dist.505172,Ph No: 08728-222545	Pedapalle	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	30000	3000	9849599275	
22	VANI	Vani Nikethan College of Education, Vidya Samithi H No: 7-1-68/1, Mukarampura, Karimnagar	Karimnagar	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	33000	3000	9440959091	

Note: Tuition Fee G.O.Rt.No.110 dated 01.08.2023

MINORITY:

A) MM - MUSLIM MINORITY B) CM - CHRISTIAN MINORITY